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Denise Tax (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 26 August 2019 2:28 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); ‘Chong Boon Sen’; assignments

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203728-GX9411D-CBS - FW: Accident involving veh no: SHA

78908 & GX 9411D on 07.08.19

Dear Boon Sen,

Please create merimen

CHUNMNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD
BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2A,
#03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT
SINGAPORE 568047.

Make and model: Hyundai 140

Please be inform that the repair cost exceed $S50K.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Caze Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6256-3561 | emall: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: B256-4315%
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 11:20 AM

To: 'Chong Boon Sen' <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.coms; assignments <assignments@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: OUR REF; SNM19D203728-GX9411D-CBS - FW: Accident invelving veh no: SHA 78908 & GX 94110 on
07.08.19

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

TNIVITHA
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(a08933)



Catherine Chnns (LKK Auto)

From: Chunni Motor <chunnimotor@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 8:12 AM

To: assignments@ikkauto.com

Subject: Fwd: OUR REF: SNM19D203728-GX9411D-CBS - FW: Accident invalving veh no:

SHA 78908 & GX 9411D on 07.08.19

—————————— Forwarded message ---—------

From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Date: Tue, Aug 13, 2019 at 5:43 PM

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203728-GX9411D-CBS - FW: Accident involving veh no: SHA 7890B
& GX 9411D on 07.08.19

To: Chunni Motor <chunnimotor@gmail.com>

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client’s vehicle.

Aside to LKK

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank vou.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.




3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXAX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: A F jlikfk Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079309

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 4:44 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com=>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D203728-GX9411D-CBS - FW: Accident involving veh no: SHA 7890B & GX 9411D on
07.08.19

Dear Sir,

We appoint Henry Ng.

Thank you

Regards,

Chunni Motor Work P/L

On Tue, Aug 13, 2019 at 4:39 PM Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong(@lsg.cntaiping.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Sir

We refer to your email below.



We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s vehicle jointly with your client/your motor
workshop, We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a
single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING

LOW SAR HUEI

SEE CHEW SENG

MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG

KENNETH KONG

HONG FOOK CHOY

CHUA WELIE

MARCUS CHUA

HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by
the single joint expert.

Thank you,

Regards

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive

Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63836171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: 25 {liti Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (B5) B3BIB1TT | M (B5) XOOLX XXXX | F:(B5)6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI
Sent: Tuesday, 13 August, 2019 12:00 PM



To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So

Chow <sochow.chee @sg.cntaiping.com>; chunnimotor@gmail.com
Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203728-GX9411D-CBS - FW: Accident involving veh no: SHA 7890B & GX 9411D on
07.08.19

Dear Boon 5en,

Please conduct PRS for SHA7B90B.

Mote : officer in charge — Boon Sen 63896171,

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID; (65) B3B96116 | F: (B5) 62247175

W: www sgq.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: X F ik Taiping SG

Diselaimer; This e-mail and any fies transmifted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may cantain confidential informatian. Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipien!, please
natify the sender immediately. Please delele the e-mall and any copies of it thereafter

From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com

Sent: Tuesday, August 13, 2019 10:44 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Chong Boon Sen

Subject: Fwd: Accident involving veh no: SHA 78908 & GX 94110 on 07.08.19



-------- - Forwarded message ---------

From: Chunni Motor <chunnimotorf@gmail.com>

Date: Thu, Aug 8, 2019 at 4:39 PM

Subject: Accident involving veh no: SHA 7890B & GX 9411D on 07.08.19
To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cec: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong(@sg.cntaiping.com>

Dear Sir'Mdm,
| We refer the above mentioned matter.
We enclosed herewith the relevant documents for your necessary action.

In line with the new protocol, kindly provide us with the list of surveyors on your panel for assessment of the damaged accident taxi
involved.

Kindly survey at AMK Autopoint, Soon Hock Motor,#01-05/06.
Should you have any queries, please do not hesitate to contact Ms Lynn or Ms Irene at 65425119 or 6542 7162

Thank you for your kind assistance.

| This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
' For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com
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EMTRY DATE & TIME: QROBZ0E 14:18
EUBMITTED BY Huong KlpsYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Pleaso ropert eorracily the detolia al the sccldent to spood up bha claims procoss,
2. This Form must ha compleled by the Palicyholder andior tha Aulharged Oriver

1, Information providod must bo as TUIREL and Doourate a3 pessible. Any will misrapresantalion or witholding of malodal facia may allow ingurance companies 1o
repudiate policy Hekility,

4, The |1sue and accaplance of this Farm by Insurancs compankea i no! 2n sdmission of policy labiity on he port of tho Insuranco companies,

5, Ay false raparting may bo roforrod te the Pollce for Investigalion.

6. Thiis report will ba ferwarded by Ihe inaurers of tha GIA Rocards Managoment Contro ostablished by the Gensral Insurance Assoclation of Singapara (GLA) for
archiving and thet coples of this repart will, for a foe, bo mado avallatle Jpon opplicatien by Inferesled pares.

7. By the lodgemant of this ropert lo tha |ngurers, you hedaby consent lo tha archiving of this report 2l tha conira and Lo co0ios ol 1he repan being made avaiable
aferosald.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Locaticn Of Accldent

DB/0B/2019 14:18
a7/08/2019 18:45
CLEMENT!| AVE &

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vahicle Registration Number SHATA20B

Insured/Pellcyholder
Name Of Registeraed Owner
Co Reg No

Email Addrass

Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone Mo
Vohicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exacl Purpose for which vehlcle was belng used at
tima of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance polley
for repalr to your vehicla?

If Mo, Please slate action to be taken
Wahicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Typa Of Covorage

Flaat Policy

Palicy Mumber

Cover Note Number

Drivar

MName of Driver

NRIC Mo

Data Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experienca

Gender

Moblle Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Addreas

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
199303821R
ELEETSAFETY@CDGTAX.COM.SG

OFFICE-85508768

HYUNDA
140

NO

THIRD PARTY
TAaX]

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D-18088836MFSH

TAN BOON HAI
02728004

2210952

QUTDOOR

2610711977

42 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-966814103

MOEMAIL

Pago 104 25
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Address
Paostcade

Was driver an employoo of tha Insured's Company
If Mo, Relatlonship ef the Driver with tha Insured
Vehicle Reglstration Mumber of Driver's Own

\ehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any lareign vehicle Invelved in this accident?

MNumber of vehicles (including own vehicle)

irvolved in tha accidaent
Was any body injurod in the Accldent?

Was any injurad conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or proparty damaged?

| have been approached by Unknown person(s)
solicitingfoffering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Inghuding Driver)
Fassenger 1

Detalls of Police Action

Was tha accident reported lo the pollca?
It Yas,Please stalo which Police Statian
POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

Was nolice of Inlended Proseculion given?

If Yes,pgainst whom?
Circumsiancos of Aceident

worxs Pte Lt

Scon Hock

BLK 421 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 #20-367
120421

NG

OTHER - TAX! DRIVER

SIDE SWIPE
CLEAR
ORY

MO
2
YES
WO
YES
NO
2

NAME: e
GEMDER: : FEMALE

YES

10 UBI AVE 3 SINGAPORE 408885
NO

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED / POLICE REPORT : T/20190807/7024

Attachmant(=)

Are accident photos availabla for allachment?

Was there any video caplured by Car Camara?

Ramarks/ Reasons:
Was thare any audio recorded?

Vehicle Reglstration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Froperties
Vehicle Category

MName of Driver
NRIC/Passport Mumber
Caontact Number

Address

Fostcoda

Insurance Company Name

YES
YES

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

EX94110

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
ALAGAPPAN VELMURGAN

CHIMA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Page 2ol 25
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Mature Of Damage FRT
MNo. Of Passenger {Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registralion Number
Yehicle Make/MadelCalour
Detalls Of Properties KERE
Vehicle Category MASUNKNOWN
Mame of Driver
MRIC/Fassport Mumber
Contact Number
Address
Posteade
Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage NO DAMAGE
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Mame TAN BOON HA|

Approximata Ago &6

Injuries Sustain NECK AND SHOULDER PAIN. ON 3 DAYS MC.
Injured parson in which vohicla? SHATES0B

Were seal balls worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed Lo hospital by NO

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Pago 3 of 23



SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accldent to speed up the claims process,

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder an thorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or withhelding of material
facts may allow insurance companies 1o repudiate policy Hability.

4, The lssue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admisslon of policy liability an the part of the insurance
companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre esta blished by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this repart will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and 1o coples of
the report being made avallable aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out in this [ferm] and any other personal Infarmation
provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Persenal Informatien”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Informartion to all insurer(s) who have insured vehlclels) Involved in this accident {all insurer(s) who have Insured
vehicle(s) Invelved In this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurars”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant gevernment agency/autherity (such as the pelice), for the purpose(s)
of

(I} processing. handling and/for dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigatiens relating to the claims;

{ii) Investigating the accident and/for my clalms;
{iii} carrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions or responding te any engulries by me;

{iv) adminlstering my elaims {including the mailing of correspandence, statements, invoices, reports of notices 1o me,
which could invelve disclosure of certain personal data about me 1o bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or

{v) complylng with applicable law in administering, processing. handling and/or dealing with my claims.[collectively the
“Purposes”)

{b] all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle{s) invelved In this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permited
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Informatlon for ene or more of the above Purposes; and

{c] my Personal information may/can be disciosed by any of the Insurers and/or GlA to thelr third party scrvice providers ar
agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d) my Personal Information will alse be collected and used to compile claims histery for the purpase of fraud detection,
Investigation and management in present and all future clalms.

le) the informatien so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(i} toallinsurers and/ar any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{il} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orcers.

10
TRANSPORTATION PTEL
GOMF%%T REG. NO. 199303821R

~ N
4

Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Persennel’s Signature
Dare & Time: {If driver is net the pollzyholder) Name:
Date & Time: 08 ﬂﬂ-.ZDT 9 NRIC/FIN No.:

@ 10:30 hrs



SKETCH PLAN

.__.{,.

77 A-SHA 7890B
~ B-GX9411D'

et L e

e o R R

N e .
Along Clementi Ave 6 . Sl
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE AfCIDENT

—Refer o Palice Report - 17/20190807/702¢

Third party lose control and collided into my taxi A - Rear Right Portion , as the impact

cause my taxi to surged to the left and collided into the road kerb on my left .

After the accident my taxi sustain damages on both front left and Right Rear Portion .

DECLARATION
¢ declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
combd: R "

RT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
CO. REG, NO. 199303821R “Zf

hn?
I

Polleyhalder's Signature Driver's Slgnature
Date & Time: {If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 08.08.20189
@ 10:30 hrs

Reporting Centre Persennel's Signature
Mames:
WRIC/FIN No.:




SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

.....

+i
i

NIRRT A e

Tr201908077024

10l3
Repon No. Tr20150807/7024

Date/Time Report Made:
07/08/2019 21:46

Vide Repon No.:

Station Diary No.:

“Informant’s Particulars

Name of Informant; Address:
TAN BOON HAI APT BLK 421 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 #20-367 SINGAFPORE
120421
1D Type /1D No.: Contact No.: »
NRIC NO / S0272800A Home/Office: Mobile: 96614103
Nationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN chris@skauto.com.sg
Sex; Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 66 22/10/1952 Driver
Bace: Language: Institution / School Name:
Chinese English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
Taxi driver Class: Date of Expiry:
General Information of the Accident
Tvoe of Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Aasr Others Drive: Accident: Straight Road
A hao DZ/0R/2019 18:45
Location: [
CLEMENTI AVENUE 6
Weather: Road Surface: Boad Speed Limit:
Clear Cry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Tralfic Volume:
One Way Mot Controlled Maoderate
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
No
Details of Vehicle Involved
Vehicle No. | Type Make Model | Color Condition | No of Passenger |
GX9411D | Lorry 1
SHA7830B | Car Seriously |1
Damaged
Details of Person Involved
Any Pedestrian Involved: No
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA




.....

E
SINGAPORE _ LD IR

TrR2018080

Police Station Of Origin: 20l3
Traffic Police Repont No. T20190B07/7024
10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver
Mame TAN BOONM HAI ID No. S0272800A
Related Vehicle | SHATBS0B (Car) Contact No.| 96614103
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: NIL

Driving Date of Expiry: NIL

Licence &

Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 07/08/2019 Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave [ 03 Degree of Injury | Serious |

Brief Details.

| was travelling along Clementi Ave 6 towards AYE on the extreme left lane. A tralier (XD5732H) cut into
my lane abruptly from my left. Noticing that, | slowed down my vehicle to avoid collision. A few seconds
later, | fell an great impact from the rear. | alighted and realised that the lorry (GX9411D) behind me could
not stop in time and collided onlo the rear of my vehicle.




4 1 L =S A S e A L - = e '+ | + g - !
08-19:16:33 :Chunni Motor Works Pte L1d Soon Hock ;

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Crigin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubl Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865
Tel No: 65470000

Sketch Flan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

T

TR

Tr20190807/7024

3013
Report Mo, T20190807/7024

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of QHicer Recording The Report:

Mot applicable

Signature Of Informant:

The identity of the person making this report has
been authenticated by SingPass. Mo signature is
required.

Signature Of Interpreter:
Mot applicable

Date/Time:
O7/08/2019 21:46

Qificer In Charge Of Case:
TP/ TPHQ /
YEQ GEAK ENG CECILIA

Classification Of Case:




,:_..:_ g _.-: . ', ne (Y. tor Works Pte L1

Soon Hock i z
LHUH'\I MU'].I}R WEIRK PTE L'I'D
REFAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLENO : SHAT8%0B DATE :08.08.2019
MAKE g TEL :654215119
MODEL : HYUNDALI id0 FAX : 654216039 C TAIPING
ty _Pnrts Description/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price Amount
Front Bummper Cover £ ™+ S 1,052.20 [y 7"
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) '~ 2240 | 7

Front Bumper Ratainer Mounting(LH) -
Front Fender (LH) ‘=== rq=l
Front Fender Apron Panel (LH) *

Front Fender Shield (LH)

Front Fender Retminer (LH)

Front Wheel Rim (LH) # susdibea
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH)

Front Wheel Bearing(LH) 2 D= 54050 |5
Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (LH) & olstivi A 34220 | 4 —

5
) 9.20
5
3
5
3
5
§
8
£
Front Shock Absorber Mounting (LH) 1 ) 108.80
5
3
5
b
3
5
3
5
3
5
3

663.00 .‘.gng'_i:_.ﬁ_.:
637.00 | *

174.90
24.60
32530 f=
107.10

Front Suspension Upper Arm (LH) 250.40 | -
Headlamp Support Panel Assy sl gy 907.40 |-+ )k""
1,388.00 | # ped®
1,191.30 |
94,70 | € 3% L~
25230 | 7~
16.40
61,10
24.00

Headlamp (LH) e e N
Rack & Pinion Assy +

STG Tie Rod # >+ fﬂhbm"h'
Stabilizer Bar 1

Stabilizer Bar Bush (LH) !/
Stabilizer Bar Link (LH) =~
Stabilizer Bracket(LF) i+

Front Suspension Lower Arm (LH) 4 _t4yhots A 529.20 =
Knuckle Am (LH) 27 U SFuiyy, 552.00 —
Electric Power Steering 3 4,880.50 ‘:_
Engine Under Cover + .| JY4)-10 |5 3340 £
Enginer Crossmember .| %% s 2089440
SUB TOTAL 1442 S 16,583.60
LESS 20% 5§ 3.316.72
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 13.266.88
Front Fender Advertisement Logo === #y V- § 100,00 INETT oo+
Front Tyre (LH) - ,ﬂ;lr e 9 S 21600 [NETT x
LABOUR CHARGE J;-p 'L""“k VgV | 3,‘-....#
Panel Beating " ev* 0 Yo §  1.400:00 |=== - W
Spray Painting Nﬂ}‘ et 9""' o ‘1.3-\/-'3 § 75000 | === Nkt
Wiring £ .-W.s-’h N &,,,\i}.u- S :g_gg o
Towing Fees 5 (@7 aa ,ﬂh‘f““ \"ﬂ""’L g : b g
Tuff Kote % .00 $ 56:00 | o= F
Remove/Refix Undercamiage ‘ﬁw 210 $ - 40000 | = l'.::*-"'|I -
Remove/Refix Airbag Steering Wheel § 35000 | M/
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas 5 130.00
Front Wheel Alipnment b3 128:00
TOTAL LABOUR §  3.300.00

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle, The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.
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REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHATSE90B

L
i

DATE :08.08.2019

MAKE TEL : 654215119
MODEL : HYUNDALI i40 FAX 6542 6039 C TAIPING
Q Parts Descriprion/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price Amount
Boot Lid 8 217490
Boot Lid Rubber _ : 5 96.50
Boot Lid Hinge (LH/RH) [+ ) 14230 | § 284.60
Boot Lid Lock Upper £ 102,60
Boot Lid Lock Lower 8 31.70
Boot Lid 'H' Emblem 5 28.70
Boot Lid CRDI Plaie i 27.90
Boor Lid Lamp (LH/RH) "0 3 565.60 | § 1,131.20
Licence Lamp (LH/RH) =+ 5 3395 | § 67.90
Boot Lid Trimboard —== ¥5t S 11640
Boot Lid Tnmboard Clips (10pes) el rlee 5 11.00
Bootlid Moulding L. g 85,00
Bootlid 140 Emblem © 5 27.90
Bootlid Lower Garnish 5 227.90
Rear Bumper o 4o At §  553.00
Rear Bumper Reinforcement o _ 5 42840
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 1. 4 5 8030|S 16060
Rear Bumper Clip 10 pes +L, 5 22.00
Rear Bumper Sponge 0/ 5 118.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover V-1 nava.c0 |5 22800
Rear Fender With Heusing (LE/RH) & 5 4736805 943%60
Tail Lamp (LH/RH) il $ 697.80 | &  1,395.60
Tail Lamp Quarier Pane] (LH/RH) ke ) 5 2265015  453.00
Rear Panel ¢ S 52670
Rear Panel Garnish | 5 57.70
Spare Tyre Holder § 22310
Tail Lamp Panel Top (RH) O % :"D 5 545.50
Spare Tyre Panel lq' 00 §  852.80
Spare Tyre Panel Cushion -, 3 20905
Rear Towing Hook =1~ \ 'l % LH:’ lL 3 94.60
Member Assy- Rear Floor Centre | § 57040
Rear Panel Lower Panel | : 5 49550
Exhaust Pipe Insulator{LF/RH) | 3 56,10 | 3 112,20
Exhaust Silencer(LH/RH) &= -1 %4 5 723.00 |5 1,446.00
Exhaust Pipe Hanger(LH/EH) +, 5 5610 | & 112.20
Exhaust Pipe Cenire S 50690
SUB TOTAL 3 22,999.35
LESS 20% 5  4.599.97
DISCOUNTED TOTAL § 18.399.88
Rear Fender Adventisement Logo (LH/RH) ™ | 5 100.00 | § 200.00
Boot Lid Comfont Logo & Tel Mo, Sticker | 5 30.00
Boot Lid Advertisement Logo || 5 100.00
Rear No.Plate 3 25.00
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor $ 13570
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo 1. 5ﬁ 0- ql-D 5 50,00
Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 5 50.00
5

TOTAL NETT

590.70
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3-08-19;06:38 ;Chunni Motor Wores Pre Ltd Soon Hock -
CHUNNL MU LUK WUIU"L l"'lh. Llll
REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO : SHAT8%0B DATE :08.08.2019
MAKE . TEL : 6542 5119
MODEL s HYUNDAIL i40 FAX : 6541 6039 C TAIPING
Qty Parts Description/ Labour _ Type Unit Price Amount _|
LABOUR CIHHARGE
Panel Beating $ 220000 |!
Spray Painting Charge 5 1,500.00
Wiring Charge $ 50.00
Tuff Kote s 50.00
Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear 3 152 Db 5 150.00
Remove/Refix Rear Windsereen Glass § 12000
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor b3 120.60
Remeove/Refix Exhaust Pipe 5 150840
TOTAL LAROUR $ 4.340.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL 5 40,213.46
silCAd % 106934
r Fhd \
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NAME

ADDRESS

Home Tal.:

VIN:

Registration: SHA 7890 B
Technician:

Mileage:

660202

Time Printed 14.8.19 1:28 PM

Actual

0°02'
4°53'
-2°48"
14°17"
[ 14*19°

Actual
-2°05'
S

Front : Left

BEFORE  Specified Range
~-3°00" 300"
-0°419" §°41"
=-1°30" 130"

_Actual
Cross Camber 1°27"
Cross Caster 0*09’
Cross SAl 525"
Total Toe 4°01'
Cross Turn Diff.
Rear : Left
 BEFORE Specified Range
-3°30" 2°30"

130" 1°30"

| Actual
Cross Camber 012
Total Toe -0°16"
Thrust Angle -0°05'

HYUNDAI 140

_ Actual
1°25’
4°45'
ERE
20°42°

19°17"

Camber
Caster
Toe
SaAl
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Front
BEFORE Specified Range
-3700" 3°00°
-3°00" 3°00°
-3°00" 3700°
-3°00" 3700

Actual
-1°53'
-0°03"

Camber
Toe

Rear
BEFORE Specified Range
-3°00° 3°00°
-3°00" 3°00'
-3°00" 3°00'

Front : Right

 BEFORE | Specified Range

-3°00" 3°00°
_ﬂd..' 91 59‘1 L]
-1°30" 1°30°

Rear : Right
BEFORE Specified Range
-3°30" 2°30'
-1°30" 1°30°



Adjuster Report
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coreqno-1ssso7198r)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel; 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI19014092/DTF3N2
Date: 20/08/2019
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance . ,
iblrar: (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy No: DMCVSN30120419000
Claimant Insured
Vehicle No : SHA7890B Vehicle No : GX9411D
z, Mature of Claim
Date of Loss: 07082019 Claim: TP No: SMNM18D203728C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SHATB90B
Make & Model: HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) Engine No: D4AFDEU480435
Reg. Date: 09/07/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: KMHLB41UMGUOT5223
Colour: Blue Odometer: 680202 km
Engine Capacity: 1685 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA

Price:
Sum Insured (5%):

Market Value/Mew Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/60R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60R16
Front Left Side: West Lake 5 mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 5 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake 5 mm Rear Right Side: West Lake 5mm
The above values represent the remaining lyre freads depif
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference  Diff %
Parts 32,573.46 14,429.74 18,143.72 55.70
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 7,640.00 2,740.00 4,900.00 64.14
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 40,213.46 17.169.74 23,043.72 57.30
Approved Total {Overridden) (S§) 13,700.00
{5%) 40,213.46 13,700.00 26,513.46 65.93
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S8) 2.81494 959.00 1,655.94 65.93
Nett Amount (S$) 43,028.40 14,659.00 28,369.40 65.93
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 26/08/2019
Date Inspected: 14/08/2019 Inspected At: Chunni Motor Work Pte Lid - Amk (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair: 14.0 days

Blk 10 #01-05/06, AMK Autopoint
Singapore 568047

Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings af the time and place of inspection stated herein, Such inspection has been camed out fo tha best of our

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g...

20/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

knowiledge and ability bul any other lability under any other circumsfances is hereby axpressly excluded.

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox= MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/9/2019



Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

'Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Sep 2019)

HYUMDAI 140 1.7 D (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0}

Parts: 143

|Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)
|Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SHA7890B)

Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

Mo.

M= B k=

R WU N R YU o o G ST .
AEEEBEYERYERBRYEE RNt iN O uNDARRNS O

Part
ay o

T S S S S A T I
N—I.—L_Lu&_I.'A—LMM.—L_h-..-l-—l.M.A—l-_l-—'l-—'-.—L_l—'ﬁ.—h_l-—L—'l—l
=

*FRONT BUMPER COVER

Particulars

*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH)
*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (LH)
*FRONT FENDER (LH)

*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH)
*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)

*FRONT FENDER RETAINER (LH)
*FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH)

*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH)

*FRONT WHEEL BEARING (LH)

*FRONT SHOCK ABSOREBER (ASSY)(LH)
*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH)
*FRONT SUSPENSION UPPER ARM (LH)
*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY
*HEADLAMP (LH)

*RACK & PINION ASSY

*STG TIE ROD

*STABILIZER BAR

*STABILIZER BAR BUSH (LH)
*STABILIZER BAR LINK (LH)
*STABILIZER BRACKET (LH)

*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)
*KNUCKLE ARM (LH)

*ELECTRIC POWER STEERING
*ENGINE UNDER COVER

*ENGINE CROSSMEMBER

*BOOTLID

*BOOT LID RUBBER

*BOOT LID HINGE (LH/RH)

*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER

*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER

*BOOT LID H EMBLEM

*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE

*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)

*LICENCE LAMP (LH/RH)

‘BOOT LID TRIMBOARD

*BOOT LID TRIMBOARD CLIPS
*BOOTLID MOULDING

*BOOTLID 140 EMBLEM

*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH

*REAR BUMPER

*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET

Condition

Mot Mecessary
Mot Necessary
Not Necessary
Mot Mecessary
Mot Mecessary
Mot Mecassary
Mot Mecessary
Distorted

Benl
Damaged
Distorted

Mot Mecessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Mecessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Mecessary
Distorted

Mot Necessary
Not Necessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Mecessary
Distorted
Distorted

Mot Mecessary
Mot Necessary
Mot Necessary
Buckled
Deformed

Mot Necessary
Damaged
Repair
Necessary
Necessary
Broken

Mot Necessary
Bent
Mecessary
Necessary
Mecessary

Cut

Dented/Dislorted

Broken
Dented

Repairer's

1,062.20FL
2240FL
9.20FL
663.00FL
637.00FL
174.90FL
24 60 FL
325.30FL
107.10FL
540.50 FL
342.20FL
108.80 FL
250.40FL
907 40 FL
1.388.00FL
1,191.30FL
94 TOFL
252.30FL
1640 FL
61.10FL
24.00FL
528.30FL
552.00FL
4,880.50FL
33460FL
2.094.40 FL
2.174.90FL
96.50 FL
284 60 FL
102.60FL
31.70FL
28.70FL
27.90FL
1,131.20FL
67.90FL
116.40FL
11.00FL
85.00FL
27.80FL
227.90FL
553.00 FL
428 40FL
160.60 FL

Page 3 of 5

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages. running page

Amount

*-FL

*-FL

“FL

“-FL

*-FL

“FL

“FL
*325.30 FL
107 10FL
*540.50 FL
*342.20FL
*-FL

*-FL

FL

“-FL

*-FL

*94 70FL
“FL

“FL

“FL

*-FL
*529.30 FL
*552 00 FL
*FL

“FL

*-FL
*2,174.90FL
*96.50 FL
“-FL
*102.60 FL
*-FL
*28.70FL
“27.90FL
"1,131.20FL
“-FL
*116.40FL
“11.00 FL
*B5.00FL
2790 FL
*227 90 FL
*553.00 FL
“428 40 FL
*160.60 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/9/2019



Adjuster Report

No.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
G4
65
66
67
68
69
7o
71

Qty :::t Particulars

(LH/RH)

10 *REAR BUMPER CLIP
1 “REAR BUMPER SPONGE

1 *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER

2 *REAR FENDER (LH/RH)

2 *TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)

2 *TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH})

1 *REAR PANEL

1 *REAR PANEL GARNISH

1 *SPARE TYRE HOLDER

1 *TAIL LAMP PANEL TOP (RH)

1 *SPARE TYRE PANEL

1 *SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION

1 *REAR TOWING HOOK

1 *MEMBER ASSY-REAR FLOOR CENTRE

1 *REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL

2 *EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR (LH/RH)

2 *EXHAUST SILENCER (LH/RH)

2 *EXHAUST PIPE HANGER (LH/RH)

1 *EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE

1 *FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO

1 *FRONT TYRE (LH)

2 “REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)
1 *BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO STICKER
1 *BOOT LID ADVERTISEMENT LOGO

1 *REAR NO PLATE

1 *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR

1 *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO

1 *REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT

F=Franchise parl. S=Spchett. L=ListliemDisc.

Page 4 of 5

Condition Repairer's Amount
Necessary 22.00FL  *22.00FL
Torn 118.40FL *118.40FL
Bent 228.00FL *228.00FL
Dented 9.473.60FL *4,040.00 FL
Broken 1,305.60FL *1,395680FL
Dented 453.00FL *453.00FL
Buckled 526.70FL *526.70FL
Bent 57.70FL *57.TOFL
Mot Mecessary 22310FL *-FL
Mot Mecessary 545 90FL *-FL
Dented 852 BOFL *B52.B0FL
Mot Mecessary 209.05FL *-FL
Mot Mecessary 94 BOFL *-FL
Mot Necessary 570.40FL *FL
Dented 495 50FL *495.50FL
Mot Necessary 112.20FL *-FL
Bent 1,446.00 FL *1,446.00 FL
Mot Necessary 112.20FL *~FL
Mot Mecessary 506.90 FL *FL
Not Necessary 100.00F3 *-F3
Mot Mecessary 216.00FS *-FS
MNecessary 200,00FS *200.00FS
Mecessary 30.00FS  *30.00FS3
Necessary 100.00FS *100.00FS
Broken 2500FS *25.00FS
Damaged 135.70FS *"13570FS
Necessary 50.00FS  *50.00FS
Necessary 50.00FS  *50.00FS

Sub Total {55) 40,490.15 17,889.50

3,459.76

- List Item Discount on L ltems 20.00/20.00% (S%) 7,916.69

Total Parts (S$) 32,573.46 14,429.74

Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 20/ 9/2019
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
There are no new miscellaneous items selected,

Recommended Labour

Page 5 of 5

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour Items
1 PANEL BEATING MNew 3,600.00 1,200.00
2 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE MNew 2,250.00 1,000.00
3 WIRING Mew 100.00 30.00
4 TOWING FEES MNew 50.00 0.00
5 TUFF KOTE Mew 100.00 40.00
6 REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE New 400.00 150.00
T REMOVE/REFIX AIRBAG STEERING WHEEL New 350.00 0.00
8 REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS New 130.00 0.00
9 FRONT WHEEL ALIGNMENT MNew 120.00 60.00
10 REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR New 150.00 B0.00
11  REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS New 120.00 80.00
12 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 40.00
13 REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE Mew 150.00 60.00
Gross Labour Cost (58) 7,640.00 2,740.00
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
< END OF ESTIMATES =
hltps:.-’fsingapnre.merimcn,mm.*cIairnsfindex.cﬁn?fuscbnx=MTRadjuster&fuseactinn=g.,, 20/9/2019



